12:30 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Advancement of Student Learning Council
3 September 2024 | Braun Conference Room & Zoom

AGENDA

Welcome and Business

Mark Roosa, Chair
A. Introductions to Academic Year 2025 (AY25) ASLC Members
B. Approve 3 June 2024 Meeting Minutes

AY25 Goals

Mark Roosa, Chair
A. Building on Progress
B. ASLC Charter Update
C. Data Set Strategy

ASLC Charter
Mark Roosa, Chair

Roles & Responsibilities
Mark Roosa, Chair

Program Reviews
Seta Khajarian
A. Sign Ups
B. Page Limits

AY24 Year-In-Review
Tonya Wood

Break

WSCUC Report & Visit Update
Seta Khajarian

Dashboard Discussion
Mark Roosa, Chair

Competency Baseline Discussion
Mark Roosa, Chair

Adjournment
ASLC will next convene on 1 October 2024 in the Braun Conference Room
and via Zoom.



