Advancement of Student Learning Council
3 September 2024 | Braun Conference Room & Zoom

AGENDA

12:30 p.m.	Welcome and Business Mark Roosa, Chair A. Introductions to Academic Year 2025 (AY25) ASLC Members B. Approve 3 June 2024 Meeting Minutes
12:40 p.m.	AY25 Goals Mark Roosa, Chair A. Building on Progress B. ASLC Charter Update C. Data Set Strategy
12:45 p.m.	ASLC Charter Mark Roosa, Chair
12:55 p.m.	Roles & Responsibilities Mark Roosa, Chair
1:05 p.m.	Program Reviews Seta Khajarian A. Sign Ups B. Page Limits
1:20 p.m.	AY24 Year-In-Review Tonya Wood
1:30 p.m.	Break
1:45 p.m.	WSCUC Report & Visit Update Seta Khajarian
2:00 p.m.	Dashboard Discussion Mark Roosa, Chair
2:15 p.m.	Competency Baseline Discussion Mark Roosa, Chair
2:30 p.m.	Adjournment ASLC will next convene on 1 October 2024 in the Braun Conference Room

and via Zoom.